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T-086

+15038136008

From=PACIFICORP JOINT USE

Jun-21-04 02:52pm

-@2l-0l

PACIFICORP POLE ATTACHMENT PERMIT

6 DIGIT POLE 7 DIGIT MAP ATTACHMENT CURRENT CABLE PROPOSED CABLE TO BE
NUMBER STRING ID HEIGHT ATTACHED NEW CABLE REMOVED
191710}112-05-01 18 N/A 900 Coax/4cnt [N/A
192702]112-05-0} 18’ . N/A 500 Coax/4cnt [N/A
191704{112-05-0) 18" . .- N/A 900 Coax/4cnt |N/A
192703{112-05-0} 18’ N/A 500 Coax/4cnt |N/A

_r O

SVARTING ADDRESS:

STOPPING ADDRESS:

4748 South South Webar Drive { SR-€0)

_ 4765 Souih Snuih Websr Drive { SR-80)

ccc21811



PACIFICORP POLE ATTACHMENT PERMIT

6 DIGIT POLE 7 DIGIT MAP, ATTACHMENT  CURRENT CABLE PROPOSED ~ CABLE TO BE
NUMBER STRING ID HEIGHT ATTACHED NEW CABLE REMOVED
1205D%  liw— 0 -2 22’ 750 Labled Bber Ebsy Hbpe
(22502 | jlu-0L-02 AT 75D caple + Fiper Lber | pone
(2280 |y -0b-pz] 23 75D _(able + Fhov Eiper’ _Men<
'STARTING ADDRESS: 900 E $pon
STOPPING ADDRESS: [000E s0on

ORem D\,,I |

CCC21716
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Pehrson, Sheryl

From: Pehrson, Shery!
Sent:  Thursday, December 19, 2002 4:32 PM

To: 'Stoll, Katie'
Subject: RE: Attachment Requests

HiKatie, Yau are so right abat the trees! [ will be dad to do tt ke Marty. Email waild be a fine way to receive
approvals if that works for you. As far as that map qees, it cames from the contractar that is doing the wark. Do
you have any infarmation | can pass onto him that will help him get what yau need” | am samy to say | have ro idea
what the map with the arrows represents, is that where those pde rumbers are actualy located? Anyway, | wil do
whatever you require and | appreciate yar patience and understanding. | lock farward to working with you also.

Tharks, Sheryl

-----QOriginal Message-----

From: Stoll, Katie [mailto:Katie.Stoll@PacifiCorp.com]
Sent: Thursday, December 19, 2002 3:48 PM

To: Pehrson, Sheryl

Cc: Johnson, Sara

Subject: Attachment Requests

Hello Sheryl,

My name is Katie Stoll and_l'm replacing Sara Johnson while she is working on a special project. | will be
your contact person at PacifiCorp Joint Use for the next few months, and am available at Sara's oid phone
‘number - 503-813-5247, by email, and as always, by fax.

The following attachment requests have been sent to the field for approval. Please allow 4-6 weeks
turnaround time.

Draper, UT, starting with pole #290503
Sandy, UT, starting with pole #295701

Sandy, UT, starting with pole #174307
Sandy, UT, starting with pole #179403

Also, | wanted to let you know that you only need to fill out one Joint Pole Notice for each attachment
request. Just fill the form out for the first two and then you can attach a second page that lists the rest of
the poles sequentially. Marty Pollock uses this system and could show you how he does it. The trees will

thank us!

| have another question for you as well - how would you like to receive approvals? Would you like me to
send them to you through email or do you need hard copy verification faxed to you? Or both? Just let me

know.

One more thing - | was researching a request that you sent me, and while iooking for the Cost Center #, |
was identifying some of the poles on our mapping system. After plotting a few of the points, it became ’
apparent to me that there was something wrong with either the pole numbers or the order they are in. I'm
going to scan a copy of this map and send it to you by email. Could you double check with your engineer
on this one and get back to me? Thanks.

| look forward to working with you!
Katie '
CCC017559
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Pollock, Marty

From: Pehrson, Sheryl
Sent:  Wednesday, March 26, 2003 10:58 AM

To: - Pollock, Marty
Subject: FW: Contract Chat

-----QOriginal Message-—--

From: Johnson, Sara [mailto:Sara.Johnson@PacifiCorp.com]
Sent: Tuesday, October 29, 2002 5:07 PM

To: Pehrson, Sheryl

Subject: Contract Chat

Sheryl,

| found the documentation to support the fact that AT&T has permission to attach within 1 business day of making
application for those attachments: The attachments are to be made in compliance with the NESC and PacifiCorp

codes and subject to fee it any violations are created.

| will fax you over the section of your contract which states that. (much more eloquently than | can!).

Please let me know if you have any questions ;~}

Sara K. Johnson 4
Administrative Services Coordinator
T&D Infrastructure Management
PacifiCorp
- Tel: 503-813-5247

Fax: 503-813-6005

This email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

" tis intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else, unless expressly approved by
the sender or an authorized addressee, is unauthorized.

_Ifyou are not the_ intend.ec_i recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action omitted or taken
in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful. If you believe that you have received this email in
error, please contact the sender, delete this e-mail and destroy all copies. :

3/26/2003
CCC21142
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Pacificorp _
ooty Power Lt froweer l nVOICe
fadgasrees 101 Invoice Date: 06/08/04
Cajat Callowlay invoice Number: JU 344508
(503) 1136040 Terms: Net 30 days
WAL LRSS b BT e D AR [Torin u:;u/m:'..’..:--“-«"'--‘ RS vy SRty L ST e P 1 TR S S
’ Cuostomer § 10002916
# of months
UGCLC# PactiCorp District Charge Quantity attached Amount
BT T T T Ogden TIETS { S 76.65 Apphication Processing
$4.00 13 § 52.00 Per Pole Processing
$31.30 1 $ 31.30 Level 4 inspection
$1765__ 3 $ 52.95 Additional Level 4 inspection
L T— .
$30.40 11 % 334.40 - Additional Level 5 Inspection
$250.00 9 § 225000 ~  Unauthorized Attachment
- See atiached spreadsheet for map siring
B M_m__“__‘#_“,__&-,-// and pale numbers.

e ——

2.747.30°

Total Due This Invoice: $
Foreign App#
& WR¥ 891498843
2nd WR#
o 3rd WR#
R DD Rad il Difghan g 2 22004 NJUNSH#
LErONE Y BOADIB2E e Copeoft
. ARAS] .
N i Other Foreign #
| OMeeRoEss T T PO
TOURGCOUNT TR TAMOUNT ]
... 16050 om0 | $ !
L BIGNATURE FRINTED NAME DATE
M Kael Majors
T o 30 10 Teresa Sorensen
B B R Joanne Nadain
& s i P i 36 2500
roT T "'""P‘h:”h}éé'bé't":i&'ﬁ'i(ﬁé'ﬁ&t?.?é{ﬁ{ié'éc}ﬁi&ﬂW’iti‘\"dﬂ{ia‘y}n}shf S e T T T
Jnvoice Date Invoice Number Payment Due Uate  Amount Due
[ oonend JU 344508 07/09/04 [ s2,74730 |
S— pogee C"/I —)
Amount Enclosed:
Gustorner # 10002216 Remit Payment to!
Comeast PacifiCorp
Ait: Becky Hardy Atin: Gentral Cashiers
PO Box 5504

9602 § 300 W
Sandy, UT 84070

Portfand, OR 97228-5504



Sandy, UT 84070

JUL-Ug—2UU4 kKL 11U HIT FHR NU. r. U3
PacifiCorp )
fansle Poavar Utah Poves l nvoice
fengainioe o Invoice Date: 06/09/04
Sonalt Crfloway Invoice Number: JU 344509
L ey s £ e TS e S S A e Terms: Net 30 days
T Custsmer # 10002916
. #of months
ue-ce i PacifiCorp District Charge CQuantity attached Amount
Heiasy T T T T T Ogden 3665 1 $ 2665 Applicaton Processing
€4.00 43 g 172.00 Pef Pale Processing
,/"” T e
$41.20 1 $ 4120 Level 5 inspection
330.40 45 $ 1,368.00 - Additional Level 5 Inspection
$250.00 7 $ 675000 '~ Unauthorized Attachment
. See aftached spreadshert for map string
S e coee and pals numbers.
Total Due This Invoice: $ B357.85° ‘
. Foreign App#
4 WR# 093465252
2nd WR# 972753493
3rd WR#
NJUNS#
BT Copco#
PrECARLDEY. _ RALNC) Other Foreign #
TRIECTIONE # B0 1A
VINDORE
o0
'lere 23 Sorense _
"I Joanne Na-dahn
Q::: Awm ﬂu ﬁn.SB 10(15( 1 e AR — [ ——
'IQSN:N - n./|«f(vam'?£5ua__ [ ___,__1_ R ____,-A___..._...J————--r————‘
Vi Plouse Datach And Return This Portion With Yair Payment ’
Invoice Date invoice Number Payment Due Date  Amount Due
i Ceowod | Jusassod | 07/09/04 | s8357.85 |
e — )
Amount Enclosed:
Customer § 10002916 Remit Payment to;
Comncast PacifiCorp
Ali: Becky Hardy Attn: Central Cashiers
9602 5 300 W PO Box 5504

Portland, OR 97228-5504



